Clean and Strip XT-DC Disc
Scotch-Brite™ Clean and Strip Discs offer you a quick and simple solution
for the cleaning and stripping of rust, scale and surface coatings. The
reinforced fibreglass plate allows you to quickly mount the disc to your
angle grinder so you can get on with the job.
more done
the first time
Get

Phone: 136 136
Order Code Size Carton Qty Maximum Operating Speed (RPM)
XC000777315 100mm x 16mm 5 12,000
XC000777323 115mm x 22mm 5 12.000
XC000777331 125mm x 22mm 5 12,000
XC000777349 180mm x 22mm 5 8,500
Product Ordering Details
PRE/POST WELD CLEANING
• Pre weld contamination and scale clean up
• Post weld blueing removal